
HOT DRINKS
FLAT WHITE, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, PICCOLO, MACCHIATO, MOCHA, HOT CHOCOLATE

$3.50

$4.50

S $4.50     L $5.00

BUNDY JUICES
ORANGE, APPLE, ORANGE AND MANGO, ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT,
APPLE BLACKCURRANT, OLD-FASHIONED LEMONADE
ICED TEA
RASPBERRY, PEACH, MANGO, LEMON

$4.50

SOFT DRINKS (STAFF ONLY)
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA NO SUGAR, DIET COCA-COLA, SOLO

COFFEE EXTRAS: SOY MILK,  ALMOND MILK,  LACTOSE-FREE MILK,  EXTRA SHOT,  CARAMEL SYRUP, VANILLA SYRUP

ICED DRINKS
ICED LATTE: FRESH COFFEE, MILK AND ICE
ICED COFFEE: FRESH COFFEE, MILK AND ICE CREAM
ICED MOCHA: FRESH COFFEE, MILK, CHOCOLATE AND ICE CREAM
ICED CHAI: CHAI, MILK AND ICE CREAM
WATER
STILL
SPARKLING

$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00

MUFFIN OF THE DAY
CARAMEL SLICE
BROWNIE
ROCKY ROAD SLICE 
SCONE (HALF) WITH JAM AND CREAM
BYRON BAY COOKIES
VARIETY OF CHIP FLAVOURS

SOMETHING SWEET   (SELECTION CHANGES DAILY)

$3.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$3.50
$2.00

$0.80

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS
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