



HOT DRINKS \$\$4.50 L\$5.00

2024

FLAT WHITE, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, PICCOLO, MACCHIATO, MOCHA, HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE EXTRAS: SOY MILK, ALMOND MILK, LACTOSE-FREE MILK, EXTRA SHOT, CARAMEL SYRUP, VANILLA SYRUP \$0.80

BUNDY JUICES	\$4.50
DRANGE, APPLE, ORANGE AND MANGO, ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT, Apple Blackcurrant, old-fashioned Lemonade	
ICED TEA	\$4.50
RASPBERRY, PEACH, MANGO, LEMON	
SOFT DRINKS (STAFF ONLY)	\$3.50
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA NO SUGAR, DIET COCA-COLA, SOLO	
ICED DRINKS	
CED LATTE: FRESH COFFEE, MILK AND ICE CED COFFEE: FRESH COFFEE, MILK AND ICE CREAM	\$5.50 \$6.50
ICED CHAI: CHAI, MILK AND ICE CREAM	\$6.00
WATER	
STILL	\$3.00
SPARKLING	\$4.00
SOMETHING SWEET (SELECTION CHANGES DAILY)	
MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$4.50
CARAMEL SLICE	\$4.00
BROWNIE	\$4.00
ROCKY ROAD SLICE	\$4.00
SCONE (HALF) WITH JAM AND CREAM	\$1.50
BYRON BAY COOKIES	\$3.50
VARIETY OF CHIP FLAVOURS	\$2.00
PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS	